LLYNIRI
EDYCIA 3
DYSTANS GIGA



OPEN M

Pozycja

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Zawodnik

Filip Hasse

Piotr Cibart
Przemek Olejnik
Pawet Kalita
Grzegorz Kalenko
Przemystaw Janik
Kamil Wiecek
Tomasz Jaworski
Tomasz Misjan
Sebastian Czuwal
Artur Bogdan
Michal Konradowski
DARIUSZ HLEK
Lutz Fahr

Robert Matuszczak
Wiestaw Pikosz
Jacek Gotowczyc
Andrzej Jackowski
Stawomir Wnuk

Jacek Kuzynin

Nr startowy

416
463
415
465
444
468
423
455
472
450
414
469
413
445
401
428
470
471
439

467

Zespot

Riders Club Kijewo

Baltic Home Swinoujscie
Tryton Bike Team

BIKE TEAM roletki.nome.pl
BIKE TEAM roletki.nome.pl
2x3 Racing Team

Arka1 Stargard

Baltic Home $winoujscie
FSD Sport

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl
PPTeam Szczecin

2x3 RACING TEAM

Baltic Home Swinouj$cie

Fol-Tech Team pl

SZCZEPAN BIKE GIANT GORZOW
CELLFAST MTB TEAM/Rowerplus.pl
Cellfast MTB Team

2x3 RacingTeam

Pomiar
1

00:58:54
00:58:59
00:58:53
00:58:56
01:00:49
00:59:00
00:58:57
01:01:01
01:04:13
01:03:05
01:04:11
01:01:03
01:02:06
01:05:25
01:06:18
01:06:14
01:07:18
01:04:15
01:07:40

01:06:00

Pomiar
2

01:58:10
01:58:11
01:58:09
01:58:11
02:02:58
01:58:26
01:59:04
02:06:03
02:07:23
02:07:23
02:07:21
02:08:52
02:08:54
02:13:15
02:15:16
02:15:14
02:15:30
02:13:00
02:18:08

02:17:21

Czas

02:57:40
02:58:01
02:58:41
02:59:11
03:06:40
03:06:47
03:08:03
03:12:35
03:12:59
03:13:56
03:15:20
03:16:48
03:16:49
03:22:35
03:25:17
03:25:49
03:26:28
03:27:38
03:32:39
03:34:56



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Michat Roszatycki
Krzysztof Wichtacz
Dobiestaw Drzymata
Jacek Wiecek
Dawid Siembida
Marcin Bujas

Maciej Zgutka
Mateusz Szewczyk
Stawomir t.ukaszewicz
Sebastian Zaborski
Macrko Hantchel
Pawel Kulesz

Pawet Piotrowicz
Grzegorz Hornostaj
Krzysztof Skierlak

Arkadiusz Zylinski

460

411

443

422

425

402

454

421

427

405

449

432

464

424

466

407

Arka 1 Stargard
Arka 1 Stargard
Arka1 Stargard
IIM.C PRO TEAM

TRYTON Bike Team

KKFP

Arka 1 Stargard

PPbike Sklep Rowerowy
IMC PRO TEAM

BIKE TEAM roletki.nome.pl

#TietoActive

01:09:03

01:08:28

01:08:28

01:08:27

01:07:32

01:23:14

01:12:11

01:16:17

01:15:38

01:25:59

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

02:20:19

02:19:47

02:19:46

02:22:04

02:18:31

02:31:29

02:30:59

02:37:37

02:38:34

02:53:38

03:35:13
03:37:09
03:37:09
03:38:17
03:41:31
03:44:03
03:57:20
03:58:59
04:21:04
04:22:21



OPEN R

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Por1n|ar Por2n|ar Czas

1 Magdalena Ptachecka-Roszatycka 459 01:14:12 02:30:50 03:50:43

2 Marlena Wojszczyk 426 Tryton Bike Team 01:30:40 03:12:31 04:49:21



R3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Por1n|ar Por2n|ar Czas

1 Magdalena Ptachecka-Roszatycka 459 01:14:12 02:30:50 03:50:43

2 Marlena Wojszczyk 426 Tryton Bike Team 01:30:40 03:12:31 04:49:21



Mi

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Por1n|ar Por2n|ar Czas

1 Kamil Wigcek 423 Arka1 Stargard 00:58:57 01:59:04 03:08:03



M2

Pozycja

Zawodnik

Michal Konradowski
Dawid Siembida
Mateusz Szewczyk
Pawet Piotrowicz

Grzegorz Hornostaj

Nr startowy

469
425
421
464

424

Zespot

2x3 RACING TEAM
IM.C PRO TEAM

KKFP

PPbike Sklep Rowerowy

IMC PRO TEAM

Pomiar
1

01:01:03
01:07:32
01:16:17
DNF

DNF

Pomiar
2

02:08:52

02:18:31

02:37:37

Czas

03:16:48
03:41:31

03:58:59



M3

Pozycja

Zawodnik

Pawet Kalita
Artur Bogdan
Marcin Bujas
Macrko Hantchel
Pawel Kulesz

Arkadiusz Zylinski

Nr startowy

465
414
402
449
432

407

Zespot

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl
PPTeam Szczecin

TRYTON Bike Team

Arka 1 Stargard

#TietoActive

Pomiar
1

00:58:56
01:04:11
01:23:14
DNF
DNF

DNF

Pomiar
2

01:58:11

02:07:21

02:31:29

Czas

02:59:11
03:15:20

03:44:03



M4

Pozycja

10
11
12
13

14

Zawodnik

Filip Hasse

Piotr Cibart
Przemek Olejnik
Przemystaw Janik
Tomasz Jaworski
Sebastian Czuwal
Robert Matuszczak
Stawomir Wnuk
Jacek Kuzynin
Michat Roszatycki
Krzysztof Wichlacz
Dobiestaw Drzymata
Maciej Zgutka

Sebastian Zaborski

Nr startowy

416
463
415
468
455
450
401
439
467
460
411
443
454

405

Zespot

Riders Club Kijewo
Baltic Home $winoujscie
Tryton Bike Team

2x3 Racing Team

Baltic Home $winouj$cie

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl

Cellfast MTB Team

2x3 RacingTeam

Arka 1 Stargard

Arka 1 Stargard

Pomiar
1

00:58:54
00:58:59
00:58:53
00:59:00
01:01:01
01:03:05
01:06:18
01:07:40
01:06:00
01:09:03
01:08:28
01:08:28
01:12:11

01:25:59

Pomiar
2

01:58:10
01:58:11
01:58:09
01:58:26
02:06:03
02:07:23
02:15:16
02:18:08
02:17:21
02:20:19
02:19:47
02:19:46
02:30:59

02:53:38

Czas

02:57:40
02:58:01
02:58:41
03:06:47
03:12:35
03:13:56
03:25:17
03:32:39
03:34:56
03:35:13
03:37:09
03:37:09
03:57:20

04:22:21



M5

Pozycja

10

Zawodnik

Grzegorz Kalenko
Tomasz Misjan
DARIUSZ HLEK

Lutz Fahr

Wiestaw Pikosz

Jacek Gotowczyc
Andrzej Jackowski
Jacek Wiecek
Stawomir t.ukaszewicz

Krzysztof Skierlak

Nr startowy

444
472
413
445
428
470
471
422
427

466

Zespot

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl
FSD Sport

Baltic Home Swinoujscie

Fol-Tech Team pl
SZCZEPAN BIKE GIANT GORZOW
CELLFAST MTB TEAM/Rowerplus.pl

Arka1 Stargard

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl

Pomiar
1

01:00:49
01:04:13
01:02:06
01:05:25
01:06:14
01:07:18
01:04:15
01:08:27
01:15:38

DNF

Pomiar
2

02:02:58
02:07:23
02:08:54
02:13:15
02:15:14
02:15:30
02:13:00
02:22:04

02:38:34

Czas

03:06:40
03:12:59
03:16:49
03:22:35
03:25:49
03:26:28
03:27:38
03:38:17
04:21:04
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